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Current IDEO Partners (according to IDEO.com & LinkediIn)

Start Date at IDEO

Axel Unger Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/axel-unger 2004
Brendan Boyle Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/brendan-boyle 2003
Bruce MacGregor |Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/bruce-macgregor 1996
Bryan Walker Partner, Managing Director SF https://www.ideo.com/people/bryan-walker 1999
Charles Hayes Partner, Executive Managing Director Shanghai https://www.ideo.com/people/charles-hayes 2008
Chris Domina Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/chris-domina 2001
Clark Scheffy Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/clark-scheffy 2005
Coe Leta Stafford |Partner (according to LinkedIn), Senior Design Director IDEO U |https://www.ideo.com/people/coe-leta-stafford 2006
David Strong CFO https://www.ideo.com/people/dave-strong 2004
David Webster Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/david-webster 1997
Dennis Boyle Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/dennis-boyle 1980
Duane Bray Partner, Global Head of Talent https://www.ideo.com/people/duane-bray 1995
lain Roberts coo https://www.ideo.com/people/iain-roberts 2001
llya Prokopoff Partner, Managing Director SF https://www.ideo.com/people/ilya-prokopoff 1996
Jen Panasik Partner (according to LinkedlIn), Managing Director of SF https://www.ideo.com/people/jen-panasik 2006
Luis Cilimingras  [Partner, London https://www.ideo.com/people/luis-cilimingras 2010
Lynda Deakin Partner, Managing Director of SF https://www.ideo.com/people/lynda-deakin 1997
Madison Mount Partner, Managing Director SF https://www.ideo.com/people/madison-mount 2003
Melanie Bell-Mayeda |Partner, Managing Director SF https://www.ideo.com/people/melanie-bell-mayeda 2007
Owen Rogers Partner, Executive Portfolio Director https://www.ideo.com/people/owen-rogers 1998
R. Michael |Hendrix Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/michael-hendrix 2008
Rebecca Hornbuckle |Partner, Exec Portfolio Director Cambridge https://www.ideo.com/people/rebecca-hornbuckle 2008
Rochael Adranly CLO https://www.ideo.com/people/rochael-adranly 2004
Sandy Speicher CEO https://www.ideo.com/people/sandy-speicher 2004
Sue Siddall Partner, Managing Director, Europe https://www.ideo.com/people/sue-siddall 2004
Suzanne Gibbs Howard|Partner, Dean of IDEO U https://www.ideo.com/people/suzanne-gibbs-howard (2001
Tom Kelley Partner https://www.ideo.com/people/tom-kelley 1987
Tom Eich CTO https://www.ideo.com/people/tom-eich 1996
Tony Wong Partner, Managing Director Shanghai https://www.ideo.com/people/tony-wong 2008
Travis Lee Partner, Managing Director of Chicago https://www.ideo.com/people/travis-lee 2005
Whitney Mortimer cMO https://www.ideo.com/people/whitney-mortimer 1997




